
AGU Membership

US
35,693

OCEANIA
1,239

OCEANIA
1,239

EUROPE
8,855

ASIA
9,495

ASIA
9,495AMERICAS

3,339
AFRICA
229

AFRICA
229

© 2021 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap

Geographic Distribution

Female

Male

Nonbinary

Prefer self-describe

Unknown 11.8%

0.0%

0.0%

60.4%

27.8%

Gender Distribution

146

42

Number of countries

< 30 30 to 4445 to 5960 to 74 75+ Unkno..

17.8%

30.7%

19.2%

13.8% 13.5%

5.0%

Age Distribution

Median Age

Asian or Asian American

Black, African, African-American, Afro-Caribbean

Hispanic, Latinx, Latino, Latina, Spanish Origin

Indigenous Peoples

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

White, Euro-American, or European

Not Listed

Unknown

54.0%

10.0%

24.1%

6.1%

1.2%

4.1%

0.3%

0.1%

Race/Ethnicity (US Only)

Year
2020

Regular Student Life

3,247

17,380

38,223

Member Type

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020 58,850

62,572

60,782

59,258

59,315

60,317

59,253

63,130

AGU Members

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020 58,850

62,572

60,782

59,258

59,315

60,317

59,253

63,130

Section  Members

Section
All Sections


